
4 etapa Campori 2024
Moreno/PE 17.11.2024

Clube Sargento Wolff (Departamento de Orientação)

Elinaldo Quirino Leal
Auto Esporte Clube
Circuit : H Vet B
Distance : 2900m (Dénivelé 50m)
Temps : 1:48:57 (37'34"/km) [Points : 459]

4/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Marcos Antonio Torquato Oliveira 0:49:58 [1000]
2. Roberto Guedes Pereira Arnaud 0:55:58 [893]
3. Flávio Henrique de Holanda Lins 0:57:13 [873]

1. 104 00:07:01 113m 62'06"/km
2. 88 00:21:31 00:28:32 127m 169'25"/km
3. 97 00:08:29 00:37:01 411m 20'38"/km
4. 117 00:06:34 00:43:35 266m 24'41"/km
5. 122 00:04:22 00:47:57 148m 29'30"/km
6. 119 00:08:14 00:56:11 283m 29'06"/km
7. 93 00:07:38 01:03:49 187m 40'49"/km
8. 82 00:08:50 01:12:39 458m 19'17"/km
9. 92 00:03:59 01:16:38 273m 14'35"/km

10. 91 00:22:35 01:39:13 160m 141'09"/km
11. 84 00:08:58 01:48:11 271m 33'05"/km
12. 999 00:00:46 01:48:57 107m 7'10"/km
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